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Accordis 9841 Airport Blvd., Suite 1414 Los Angeles CA  |90045-5428 ((310) 464-5015 Clearinghouse CP John Ordonez Director, Client Services jordonez@accordisinc.com www.accordisinc.com
Alpha Medical Billing Services 4260 Empress Ave Encino CA 91436 (818) 789-6290 Billing Service FFS2 Anna Golovchinsky Billing Agent agolov@adelphia.net

Analytical Organizer 717 Raymond Avenue. #5 Santa Monica CA  |90405 (310) 392-2012 Billing Service FFS2 Nurit Pereh Manager npereh@aol.com

Classic Data Service 8301 So. Western Ave. Los Angeles CA  |90047 (323) 751-1174 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 Art Cross Manager ClassicData@ATT.Net

Clinivate 115 West California Blvd Suite 156 Pasadena CA |91105 (626) 683-1231 Vendor CP Don Lomas President info@clinivate.com www.clinivate.com
Custom Medical Services 30890 Black Horse Dr. Canyon Lake CA 92587 (951) 244-4147 Billing Service FFS2 Laurie Hieter Billing Service lauriehieter@msn.com

Custom Medical Billing P.O. Box 353 Fillmore CA |93016 (805) 524-0695 Billing Service FFS2 Rose Undem Billing Agent raundem@sbcglobal.net

DeFran Systems 5 East 16th Street, 6th Floor New York NY |10003 (212) 727-8342 Vendor CP Fran Loshin Owner info@defran.com www.defran.com
Diana's Billing Service 8452 Vine Valley Dr. Sun Valley CA |91352 (818) 767-5220 Billing Service FFS2 Diana Hambrosoomian Billing Agent Hambarsoomian@comcas.net

DP Medical 28640 Gunter Road Rancho Palos Verdes |CA |90275 (310) 514-3960 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 Dan Healy Manager dfhealyl@gmail.com

Eden Mann 3831 Hughes Ave. ste 506 Culver City CA 90232 (310) 550-0335 Billing Service FFS2 Eden Mann Billing Agent edenmann5127@yahoo.com

Electronic Billing Systems 16172-A Malaga Ln Huntington Beach CA 92647 (714) 842-0908 Billing Service FFS2 Derrick Newsom Billing Service dnewsom@absBilling Service.com

EMBM, INC 6670 Reseda BI. Ste. 206 Reseda CA 91335 (818) 708-3750 Billing Service FFS2 Sorour Khalili Billing Agent embm2000@aol.com

ET & T Clearinghouse P.O. Box 14150 Mesa AZ 85216-4150 |[(480) 325-0901 Clearinghouse FFS2 Karla Knicely Manager frankh@ettch.com www.ettch.com
Exym, Inc. 13822 Beach Blvd Westminster CA |92683 (714) 657-3500 Vendor CP Matt DeBeer President and CEO support@exym.com www.exym.com
Faina Zlatogorov, M.D. 7901 Santa Monica Blvd. #208 Los Angeles CA  |90046 (323) 650-9675 Billing Service FFS2 Olga Berberyan Office Manager Fzlatogorov@sbcglobal.net

G J Brown Enterprises 13720 Ardath Av. Gardena CA  |90249 (310) 527-5223 Billing Service FFS2 Gloria Brown Billing Agent gjbrown@maxxconnect.net

Global Medical Billing, Inc. 19730 Ventura Blvd. Ste 25 Woodland Hills CA |91364 (818) 932-4656 ext 120  |Billing Service FFS2 Flora Ira President GlobalMedicalBill@sbcglobal.net

Health Software Technology 24307 Magic Mountain Pkwy #555 Valenica Ca 91355 (661)600-0554 Vendor/Clearing House CP Jack Williams President jwillia3@sbcglobal.net http://www.la-edi.com/
In-Psyt Billing Services 5711 Lyon Ct. Calabasas CA 91302 (818) 880-5212 Billing Service FFS2 Helene Pine Billing Agent InPsyt@sbcglobal.net

Insurance Recovery Services 13914 Orizaba Ave. Paramount CA |90723 (562) 408-6474 x221 Billing Service FFS2 Albert Luna CEO albert@irsvs.com

Kristina Evans 3628 N. Westridge Av. Covina CA |91724 (626) 974-9210 Billing Service FFS2 Kristina Evans Billing Agent kevans22@msn.com

M/D Systems, Inc. 15821 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 290 Encino CA |91436 (818) 377-6430 Billing Service FFS2 Dianne Pugh Manager DianneP@Mdsystems.Net www.mdsystems.net
Medi-Claim P.O. Box 17417 Encino CA 91416 (818) 789-0898 Billing Service FFS2 John Jalil Manager billing@mediclaim.net

MJGROVES 12953 Bordeau Crt. Moreno Valley CA |92555 (310) 668-4041 Billing Service FFS2 Marva Groves Billing Agent mwgroves@msn.com

Netsmart Technologies 5120 Shoreham Place, Suite 250 San Diego, CA [92122 (800) 875-1850 Vendor CP Tim Agar Sales www.ntst.com

NJ Enterprise 12188 Central Ave. # 150 Chino CA |91710 (909) 593-9216 Billing Service FFS2 Norma Jones Billing Agent desrae2000@yahoo.com

On-Line Billing 4825 Torrance Blvd. Ste. 10 Torrance CA  |90503 (310) 793-9159 Billing Service FFS2 Kathy Joseph Billing Agent Kjoseph@OLBmedical.com

Physicians Billing & Consulting 750 Terrado Plaza #40 Covina CA |91723 (626) 332-0556 Billing Service FFS2 Linda Jacobs Billing Agent CovPBCS@aol.com

Physician's Management Services 39702 Kucera Ct. Murrieta CA |92563 (909) 677-0044 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 David Kuttruff Billing Agent dk@aerosurf.net

Powers & Associates 4201 Long Beach Blvd. #230 Long Beach CA |90807 (562) 988-1000 Provider FFS2 Dan Powers Director danpowers@pacrespsyc.or

Psychological Treatment Services 19543 Mayall Street Northridge CA 91324 (818) 718-5942 Billing Service FFS2 Mary Ellen Johnson Billing Service psychtreat@sbcglobal.net

Relay Health 700 Locust Street Dubuque 1A 52001 (800)527-8133 Clearinghouse FFS2 Insurance Support Clearinghouse dbgtshinsurancesupport@RelayHealth.com www.relayhealth.com
Rolando Morales 2221 W. 232nd St. Torrance CA |90501 (310) 325-4641 Billing Service FFS2 Rolando Morales Office Manager nobleza5@pacbell.net

Ronna Velaidan 13980 W. Bell Rd #11-266 Surprise AZ 85374 (623) 518-2760 Billing Service FFS2 Ronna Velaidan Biling Agent purplepoof@aol.com

SeginusABC 1890 Dixwell Ave, Suite 205 Hamden CT |06514 (203) 287-0956 x111 Vendor CP Dr. Prakash Parikh Manager prakash@snp.com www.seginusmd.com
Sequest Technologies 2300 Cabot Drive, Suite 425 Lisle IL 60532 (630) 577-9003 Vendor CP Bill Conners Chief Executive Officer sales@sequest.net www.sequest.net
Tech-Med Billing Service P.O. Box 1551 Glendale CA 91209 (818) 972-2626 Billing Service FFS2 Trupti Patel Administrator Trupti@Tech-Med.com
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Tena R. Denman Billing Services 1450 1/2 Meadowbrook Ave. Los Angeles CA |90019 (323) 931-4252 Billing Service FFS2 Tena Denman Owner Idytah@sbcglobal.net

Terri Carpentier 3008 Ostrom Av. Long Beach CA |90808 (562) 938-9598 Billing Service FFS2 Terri Carpentier Bookkeeper askdrdave @earthlink.net

Ultramed 10545 Burbank Blvd, Suite 300 N. Hollywood CA |91601 (818) 232-3125 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 William Hoover Billing Service whoover@aol.com

Universal Services for Medical Doctors, Inc. 8306 Wilshire Blvd. #501 Beverly Hills CA |90211-2382 ((818) 225-2408 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 Shanna Leizerovich Billing Agent usmd@hotmail.com

Vericare 4715 Viewridge Av. Ste 230 San Diego CA |92123 (858) 454-3610 X119 Vendor and Billing Service FFS2 Donna Becker Accounts Manager jkoon@VeriCare.com www.vericare.com
Welligent, Inc. 8939 Sepulveda Blvd. #102 Los Angeles CA  [90045 (310) 403-0646 Vendor CP Heather Rudolph Regional Account Manager hrudolph@welligent.com www.welligent.com
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